
Quality is not an accident,
It is always the result of an intelligent effort

4-0

EXPLORERS

EXCAVATORS

PLUGGERS-DOUBLE	ENDED

PLUGGERS-SINGLE	ENDED

SPREADERS

HEAT	CARRIERS

RUBBER	DAM	PUNCH

RUBBER	DAM	FRAMES

RUBBER	DAM	CLAMPS

Rubber	Dam	Forceps

IMPRESSION	TRAYS



EXPDG16
DG16 Explorer

EXPDG16/23
DG16/23 Explorer

EXC32L
32L Excavator

EXC244
244 Excavator

EXC33L
33L Excavator

Product Code

EXPDG16
EXPD16/23

Product Description

DG16 Explorer
DG16/23 Explorer

Product Code

EXC244
EXC32L
EXC33L

Product Description

244 Excavator 
32L Excavator 
33L Excavator 
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PLUG1/3
1/3  Plugger (21cm)

PLUG5/7
5/7 Plugger (21cm)

PLUG9/11
9/11 Plugger (21cm)

Product Code

PLUG1/3
PLUG5/7
PLUG9/11

Product Description

1/3 Plugger (21cm)
5/7 Plugger (21cm)
9/11 Plugger (21cm)
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PLUG8A
Anterior 8

(29mm)

PLUG8.5A
Anterior 8.5

(29mm)

PLUG9A
Anterior 9

(29mm)

PLUG9.5A
Anterior 9.5

(29mm)

PLUG10A
Anterior 10

(29mm)

PLUG10.5A
Anterior 10.5

(29mm)

PLUG8P

Posterior 8
(22mm)

PLUG8.5P

Posterior 8.5
(22mm)

PLUG9P

Posterior 9
(22mm)

PLUG9.5P

Posterior 9.5
(22mm)

PLUG10P

Posterior 10
(22mm)

PLUG10.5P

Posterior 10.5
(22mm)

Product Code

PLUG8A
PLUG8.5A
PLUG9A
PLUG9.5A
PLUG10A
PLUG10.5A
PLUG8P
PLUG8.5P
PLUG9P
PLUG9.5P
PLUG10P
PLUG10.5P

Product Description

Anterior 8 (29mm)
Anterior 8.5 (29mm)
Anterior 9 (29mm)
Anterior 9.5 (29mm)
Anterior 10 (29mm)
Anterior 10.5 (29mm)
Posterior 8 (22mm)
Posterior 8.5 (22mm)
Posterior 9 (22mm)
Posterior 9.5 (22mm)
Posterior 10 (22mm)
Posterior 10.5 (22mm)
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SPGP1
GP1 Spreader (20mm)

HC3
3 Spreaders / Heat Carriers 

(28mm)

HCGP2
GP2 Spreaders / Heat Carriers

(25mm)

HC0
0 Spreaders / Heat Carriers

(25mm)

HC00
00 Spreaders / Heat Carriers

(25mm)

SPW1S
1S Wakai Spreader (22mm)

SPW2S
2S Wakai Spreader (22mm)

Product Code

SPGP1
SPW1S
SPW2S

Product Description

GP1 Spreader (20mm)
1S Wakai Spreader (22mm)
2S Wakai Spreader (22mm)

Product Code

HC3
HCGP2
HC0
HC00

Product Description

3 Heat Carriers / Spreaders (28mm)
GP2 Heat Carriers / Spreaders (25mm)
0 Heat Carriers / Spreaders (25mm)
00 Heat Carriers / Spreaders (25mm)

Heat Carriers / Spreaders
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RDFC
RDFCD
RDFAM
RDFAMD
RDFAL
RDFALD

Rubber Dam Frame Child (Polished) (11cm)
Rubber Dam Frame Child (Matte) (11cm)
Rubber Dam Frame Adult Medium (Polished) (13cm)
Rubber Dam Frame Adult Medium (Matte) (13cm)
Rubber Dam Frame Adult Large (Polished) (15cm)
Rubber Dam Frame Adult Large (Matte) (15cm)

RDFC
Rubber Dam Frame Child (Polished)

11cm

RDP16CM
Rubber Dam Punch (16cm)

RDPA17CM
Ainsworth

Rubber Dam Punch
(17cm)

Product Code

RDP16CM
RDPA17CM

Product Description

Rubber Dam Punch (16cm)
Ainsworth Rubber Dam Punch (17cm)

Product Code Product Description
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RDC0
Rubber Dam Clamp #0

RDC00
Rubber Dam Clamp #00

RDC1
Rubber Dam Clamp #1

RDC1A
Rubber Dam Clamp #1A

RDC2
Rubber Dam Clamp #2

RDC2A
Rubber Dam Clamp #2A

RDC2AT
Rubber Dam Clamp #2AT

RDC3
Rubber Dam Clamp #3

RDC4
Rubber Dam Clamp #4

RDC5
Rubber Dam Clamp #5

RDC6
Rubber Dam Clamp #6

RDC7
Rubber Dam Clamp #7

Product Code

RDC0
RDC00
RDC1
RDC1A
RDC2
RDC2A
RDC2AT
RDC3
RDC4
RDC5
RDC6
RDC7

Product Description

Rubber Dam Clamp #0
Rubber Dam Clamp #00
Rubber Dam Clamp #1
Rubber Dam Clamp #1A
Rubber Dam Clamp #2
Rubber Dam Clamp #2A
Rubber Dam Clamp #2AT
Rubber Dam Clamp #3
Rubber Dam Clamp #4
Rubber Dam Clamp #5
Rubber Dam Clamp #6
Rubber Dam Clamp #7

4-6								RUBBER	DAM	CLAMPS



Product Code

RDC7A
RDC8
RDC8A
RDC8AD
RDC9
RDC9T
RDC10
RDC11
RDC12A
RDC13A
RDC14
RDC14A

Product Description

Rubber Dam Clamp #7A
Rubber Dam Clamp #8
Rubber Dam Clamp #8A
Rubber Dam Clamp #8AD
Rubber Dam Clamp #9
Rubber Dam Clamp #9T
Rubber Dam Clamp #10
Rubber Dam Clamp #11
Rubber Dam Clamp #12A
Rubber Dam Clamp #13A
Rubber Dam Clamp #14
Rubber Dam Clamp #14A

RDC7A
Rubber Dam Clamp #7A

RDC8
Rubber Dam Clamp #8

RDC8A
Rubber Dam Clamp #8A

RDC8AD
Rubber Dam Clamp #8AD

RDC9
Rubber Dam Clamp #9

RDC9T
Rubber Dam Clamp #9T

RDC10
Rubber Dam Clamp #10

RDC11
Rubber Dam Clamp #11

RDC12A
Rubber Dam Clamp #12A

RDC13A
Rubber Dam Clamp #13A

RDC14
Rubber Dam Clamp #14

RDC14A
Rubber Dam Clamp #14A
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Product Code

RDC18
RDC24
RDC25
RDC26
RDC26N
RDC27
RDC27N
RDC28
RDC29
RDC30
RDC31
RDC56

Product Description

Rubber Dam Clamp #18
Rubber Dam Clamp #24
Rubber Dam Clamp #25
Rubber Dam Clamp #26
Rubber Dam Clamp #26N
Rubber Dam Clamp #27
Rubber Dam Clamp #27N
Rubber Dam Clamp #28
Rubber Dam Clamp #29
Rubber Dam Clamp #30
Rubber Dam Clamp #31
Rubber Dam Clamp #56

RDC18
Rubber Dam Clamp #18

RDC24
Rubber Dam Clamp #24

RDC25
Rubber Dam Clamp #25

RDC26
Rubber Dam Clamp #26

RDC26N
Rubber Dam Clamp #26N

RDC27
Rubber Dam Clamp #27

RDC27N
Rubber Dam Clamp #27N

RDC28
Rubber Dam Clamp #28

RDC29
Rubber Dam Clamp #29

RDC30
Rubber Dam Clamp #30

RDC31
Rubber Dam Clamp #31

RDC56
Rubber Dam Clamp #56
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Product Code

RDC56S
RDC201
RDC205
RDC212
RDC212SA
RDCW2
RDCW3
RDCW4
RDCW7
RDCW8A
RDCW14A

Product Description

Rubber Dam Clamp #56S
Rubber Dam Clamp #201
Rubber Dam Clamp #205
Rubber Dam Clamp #212
Rubber Dam Clamp #212SA
Rubber Dam Clamp #W2
Rubber Dam Clamp #W3
Rubber Dam Clamp #W4
Rubber Dam Clamp #W7
Rubber Dam Clamp #W8A
Rubber Dam Clamp #W14A

RDC56S
Rubber Dam Clamp #56S

RDC201
Rubber Dam Clamp #201

RDC205
Rubber Dam Clamp #205

RDC212
Rubber Dam Clamp #212

RDC212SA
Rubber Dam Clamp #212SA

RDCW2
Rubber Dam Clamp #W2

RDCW3
Rubber Dam Clamp #W3

RDCW7
Rubber Dam Clamp #W7

RDCW8A
Rubber Dam Clamp #W8A

RDCW14A
Rubber Dam Clamp #W14A

RDCW4
Rubber Dam Clamp #W4
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Product Code

ITUS
ITLS
ITUM
ITLM
ITUL
ITLL
ITUXL
ITLXL

Product Description

Impression Tray Upper Small
Impression Tray Lower Small
Impression Tray Upper Medium
Impression Tray Lower Medium
Impression Tray Upper Large
Impression Tray Lower Large
Impression Tray Upper Extra Large
Impression Tray Lower Extra Large

ITUS
Impression Tray Upper Small

ITUM
Impression Tray Upper Medium

ITUL
Impression Tray Upper Large

ITUXL
Impression Tray Upper Extra Large

ITLS
Impression Tray Lower Small

ITLM
Impression Tray Lower Medium

ITLL
Impression Tray Lower Large

ITLXL
Impression Tray Lower Extra Large
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